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! Fully dem@ed to be Bright w/endless Windows
 * W/0 to Spe ctacular Acreage & huge Rock Garden
;5" Family room w/gas Fireplace + Games Room
e 2 bedrooms, 1 as exercise room w/4 pc & Sauna
‘o Heated flooring on lower level, Smart Wired
8.5 Ceilings, Sprinkler System, 3 Car Garage
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VERSATILITY AND VALUE $224,900 [ AKF "LRFA VIFW 5254 91"]
This cozy brick 1-1/2 storey home offers 3 floors of living space w/option of {§ This immaculate, upgraded and remodeled 3 BR, 1-1/2 bath, raised bungalow fea- By
using mn floor office and/or sep din rm as the 3rd and 4th bdrms. Updates §§ tures: oak hrdwd flrs & trim; extra kit. cabinets & breakfast bar; slider wiout to m
include: European cabinets, new counters & ceramic backsplash in eat-in kit; §§ large deck; gorgeous bath w/ceramics, new vanity & jetted tub; above grade win- g

new bthrm fittings; re-wired lw." 1m amps on breakers; roof & wil"ldnm; part- 4§ dows & gas FP in spacious rec rm; newer windows & siding, and garage/shop ™
ly fin zec rm; and large deck in a big backyard w/mature landscaping. w/230 volt panel. Overlooks Fairy Lake and close to Blue Springs Golf Course.
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¢ ¥ SUPER SEMI $277,000 EDEN MILLS $399.900 s

o ?R;SDSRPHCWUE 3 BR, I?-lij?ﬁ}"ﬂ[hf_hﬁﬂ; Sﬁflm_i fﬁxilkrﬂ‘ﬂﬁé oak gﬂﬂlﬂ; in l??i This well maintained custom built executive 3+1 BR, 2-1/2 bath open §=s] t t t H d d ﬂ d t ed . d & h,
 ceramics in the kit/fam rm w/built-in oak cabinets & slider w/o {} concept bungalow is located on a gorgeous professionally landscaped G -

% gu gnﬂexualdaepé fem:eg iard master BR x;-f:llp:fj e{;sgitﬁ g:d w/i EIEEEL 14 acre lot in historic Eden Mills. Features mclud:;, cathedral ceilings, 3 g rea S ar er' ar WOO Oors’ up a WIn OWS S In

nd Tloor laundry and & pc ensuile o the Jr th bdrms. kasy §§ sided FP, 4 skylights, sunken sunroom with walkout to a cedar : - ) -
7oy commutin ocation ad lose o neighbwrhond park decfpergol, doublegange ad fnished b with e m ad offie. £ gles. Early possession available. Here's your chance to

get into the market. Call Elizabeth Doell* today!

APARTMENTS FOR RENT

1 and 2 bedroom apartments available in the vil-
lage of Rockwood. Newly renovated with gas
heat, excellent commuting to Guelph, Rockwood,
Acton, Georgetown and major centres!
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SCENIC 100 ALRE F’UL !5699 000
This updated 2 storey, 3 bedroom, 2 bath, brick “Ontario Style Farm
House™ with main floor laundry & main floor family room with attached
8 car garage, is located on a paved road with access 1o Hwy's #7, #25 &
with ensuite and walk-in closet, 2 finished rec rooms and a great kitJ] #401. Outbuildings include an old stone silo & barn foundation & a
with slider walkout from the breakfast area to a large deck and hot tub. |j newer wooden hﬂl‘ﬂ; the land has recently been used for corn & soybeans.
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/34 X’#WEIH

‘EFA(‘IUUH A‘Ql) GHA[ 1OUS $1ﬁ‘l 900
Describes this well maintained 4 BR, 2 1/2 bath traditional home
featuring an open oak staircase, formal hiving and dining rms with
crown mouldings, main floor family rm with gas fireplace, master BR

=
>

RE/MAX

R




